Resultat kortofort 2010-06-16
Minisprint efter traningen.

Per Nordling
Anders Sjobom
Mikael Lundstedt
Roger Hugosson
Per Jangdal
Viktor Nordling
Marcus Eriksson
Lars Sjobom

. Anders Vedin
10. Lars Henriksson
11. A-L Lindstréom
12. Martin L-Snygg

RNV AWM

Ovriga deltagare:

Julia Alstrom
Jonas Backstrom
Joakim Nordling
Ann-Christin Vedin
Johanna Sjoberg
Stina Astrom
Anna Nordin
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4.58
5.15
5.20
5.25
5.33
5.36
5.45
5.55
6.25
6.30



